care‘) 0forward

health + homecare

HOME CARE

PRICING SCHEDULE 15T JUL 2023

Level 2 Level 3 Level 4
Basic daily fee Fortnight $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Care management fee Fortnight $78.75 $138.55 $301.55 $457.15
Package management fee Fortnight $59.05 $103.9 $226.15 $342.85

Weekday Weekday Saturday Sunday  Public REGIONAL AVAILABILITY
(standard) evening holiday

(shift finishing North North South
after 8pm) West

Personal care, cleaning 30mins $51.47 $57.10 $75.50 $100.70  $125.90 v v v
and household tasks,
social support and

in-home respite per hour $68.30 $76.10 $100.70 $134.30 $167.90 v v v
Home and garden per man $80.60 - - - - v X v
maintenance hour
Exercise class - Initial per class $139.90 - - - - v v v
and final consult
Exercise class per class $28.00 - - - - v v v
Exercise physiology per hour $139.90 - - - - v v v
Occupational therapy per hour $184.60 - - - - v x v
Dietetics per hour $184.60 - - - - v v v
Social work per hour $139.90 - - - - v v x
Allied health assistant per hour $106.30 - - - - v v v
30mins $99.00 - - - - v v v
Nursing
per hour $132.00 - = - - v v v
Remedial massage — 30 mins $78.30 - - - - X X v
l[rcentre per hour $106.30
Remedial massage — 30 mins $83.90 - - - - x x v
with dry needing in per hour $111.90
centre only
Remedial massage — per hour $111.90 - - - - X X v
with hot stones in
centre only
Remedial massage — per visit $139.90 - - - - x X v
in home initial visit
Remedial massage — per hour $117.50 X X v
in home



HOME CARE

PRICING SCHEDULE

1ST JUL 2023

BROKERAGE PRICES FOR COMMON SERVICES

Standard Non-

hours standard
hours

Saturday

Sunday

Public
holiday

Personal care

Nursing

Cleaning and household tasks

Light gardening

In-home respite

Notes:
e All fees are GST free

Min

Most common

Max

Min

Most common

Max

Min

Most common

Max

Min

Most common

Max

Min

Most common

Max

$49.50
$68.30 $76.10

$94.30
$77.30

$132.00

$132.10
$37.50

$68.30 $76.10

$84.30
$40.00

$80.60

$89.60
$49.50

$68.30 $76.10

$94.30

$65.00
$100.70

$110.00
$135.00

$177.00

$177.00
$65.00

$100.70

$110.00

$65.00
$100.70

$110.00

$75.00
$134.30

$142.00
$156.26

$236.00

$236.00
$75.00

$134.30

$142.00

$75.00
$134.30

$142.00

e Travel surcharge of $1.25 per km for Allied Health services and over 5km from previous service for

Home Independence Assistants. Travel fees apply to each individual client even if clustered visits.

$85.00
$167.9

$167.90
$234.5

$295.00

$295.00
$85.00

$167.90

$167.90

$85.00
$167.90

$167.90

¢ Notification of any cancellation must be received at least 24 hours prior to the commencement of the service,

otherwise full fee incurred.

e Allied Health Consultations (excluding Remedial Massage) will be charged a minimum of one hour.

Additional pro rata fees for Allied Health Services will be charged for:

L4 Documentation and case notes.

e Liaison with other health professionals.
e Research related specifically to individual care.

care‘)oforward

health + homecare

p- 1300 364 876
f. 1300 657 728
e. info@careforward.com.au
w. careforward.com.au

South
L1, 6 Bayfield St
Rosny Park TAS 7018

North

1/403 West Tamar Hwy
Riverside TAS 7250

North West
11 Steele St
Devonport TAS 7310

26-30 Cattley St
Burnie TAS 7320



