

HOME CARE PRICING SCHEDULE

1ST JUL 2023

		Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4
Basic daily fee	Fortnight	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Care management fee	Fortnight	\$78.75	\$138.55	\$301.55	\$457.15
Package management fee	Fortnight	\$59.05	\$103.9	\$226.15	\$342.85

		Weekday	Weekday Saturday evening (shift finishing after 8pm)		Sunday	Public	REGIONAL AVAILABILITY		
		(standard)				holiday		North	South
Personal care, cleaning and household tasks, social support and	30mins	\$51.47	\$57.10	\$75.50	\$100.70	\$125.90	•	~	~
in-home respite	per hour	\$68.30	\$76.10	\$100.70	\$134.30	\$167.90	~	~	~
Home and garden maintenance	per man hour	\$80.60	-	-	-	-	~	×	~
Exercise class - Initial and final consult	per class	\$139.90	-	-	-	-	~	~	~
Exercise class	per class	\$28.00	-	-	-	-	~	~	~
Exercise physiology	per hour	\$139.90	-	-	-	-	~	~	~
Occupational therapy	per hour	\$184.60	-	-	-	-	~	×	~
Dietetics	per hour	\$184.60	-	-	-	-	~	~	~
Social work	per hour	\$139.90	-	-	-	-	~	~	×
Allied health assistant	per hour	\$106.30	-	-	-	-	~	~	~
Nursing	30mins	\$99.00	-	-	-	-	~	~	~
	per hour	\$132.00	-	-	-	-	~	~	~
Remedial massage – in centre	30 mins per hour	\$78.30 \$106.30	-	-	-	-	×	×	~
Remedial massage – with dry needing in centre only	30 mins per hour	\$83.90 \$111.90	-	-	-	-	×	×	•
Remedial massage – with hot stones in centre only	per hour	\$111.90	-	-	-	-	×	×	~
Remedial massage – in home initial visit	per visit	\$139.90	-	-	-	-	×	×	~
Remedial massage – in home	per hour	\$117.50					×	×	•

HOME CARE PRICING SCHEDULE

1ST JUL 2023

BROKERAGE PRICES FOR COMMON SERVICES

		Standard hours	Non- standard hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public holiday
Personal care	Min	\$49.50		\$65.00	\$75.00	\$85.00
	Most common	\$68.30	\$76.10	\$100.70	\$134.30	\$167.9
	Max	\$94.30		\$110.00	\$142.00	\$167.90
Nursing	Min	\$77.30		\$135.00	\$156.26	\$234.5
	Most common	\$132.00		\$177.00	\$236.00	\$295.00
	Max	\$132.10		\$177.00	\$236.00	\$295.00
Cleaning and household tasks	Min	\$37.50		\$65.00	\$75.00	\$85.00
	Most common	\$68.30	\$76.10	\$100.70	\$134.30	\$167.90
	Max	\$84.30		\$110.00	\$142.00	\$167.90
Light gardening	Min	\$40.00				
	Most common	\$80.60				
	Max	\$89.60				
In-home respite	Min	\$49.50		\$65.00	\$75.00	\$85.00
	Most common	\$68.30	\$76.10	\$100.70	\$134.30	\$167.90
	Max	\$94.30		\$110.00	\$142.00	\$167.90

Notes:

- All fees are GST free
- Travel surcharge of \$1.25 per km for Allied Health services and over 5km from previous service for Home Independence Assistants. Travel fees apply to each individual client even if clustered visits.
- Notification of any cancellation must be received at least 24 hours prior to the commencement of the service, otherwise full fee incurred.
- Allied Health Consultations (excluding Remedial Massage) will be charged a minimum of one hour.

Additional pro rata fees for Allied Health Services will be charged for:

- Documentation and case notes.
- Liaison with other health professionals.
- Research related specifically to individual care.

Burnie TAS 7320